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Stage Results - Combined

Place
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Name

duneHko, Bauecnas
EBAOKMMEHKO, AHApeNn
Mopos, Makcum
KoHpakoB, EBreHum
Ockoma, Cepren
CupeHko, Anekcen
AnekceeHko, Hukonaw
[aHuk, OkcaHa
Benakos, IOpwui
Botoes, Cepren
MpocekoB, AHApeNn
CykoBay, AnekcaHgp
benos, JaxHun
Bynbira, IOpun

TbinblK, TaTbsiHA
Makapos, Bnagnmup
J1bikoB, AnekcaHap
AHucTpar, Uropb
BabeHko, Nropb
KoHpaako, AHapen
LLleBYeHko, lOnusa
PoxxHoB, AnekcaHap
JIbikoBa, AHHa
KonecHuk, OkcaHa

No.
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

66
66
58
54
68
66
64
56
64
61
62
70
66
62

66
60
64
68
62
60
60
58
54
23

Pen
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Time

12.69
13.29
15.19
15.76
19.99
19.80
20.22
18.22
21.64
17.42
21.80
25.16
24.25
24.20

27.35
26.87
31.37
33.62
31.56
33.66
43.95
62.61
71.18
64.36

Hit

Factor
5.2009
49661
3.8183
3.4264
3.4017
3.3333
3.1652
3.0735
2.9575
2.9277
2.8440
2.7822
2.7216
2.5620

24132
2.2330
2.0402
2.0226
1.9645
1.7825
1.3652
0.7667
0.4777
0.0000

Stage
Pts
70.0000
66.8398
51.3913
46.1166
45.7842
44.8636
42.6011
41.3669
39.8056
39.4045
38.2780
37.4462
36.6306
34.4825

32.4798
30.0544
27.4595
27.2226
26.4406
23.9910
18.3745
10.3192

6.4295

0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
95.49 %
73.42 %
65.88 %
65.41 %
64.09 %
60.86 %
59.10 %
56.87 %
56.29 %
54.68 %
53.49 %
52.33 %
49.26 %

46.40 %
42.93 %
39.23 %
38.89 %
37.77 %
34.27 %
26.25 %
14.74 %

9.18 %

0.00 %



